FIBRE OPTIC CABLING SYSTEM
Giganet Fibre Optic Dome Fibre  Splice Closures
The Giganet  GN-DM06 is a round type . A hoop  is used to  fix and  seal enclosures cover the base making its
installation quite simple. GN-DM06 is provided with 4 fibre cables inlet/outlet ports, and sealing is achieved
by  tightening the nut after installing the  fibre cable.
FEATURES
Dome, Vertical type, small size
4pcs inlet/outlet
48-96 total capacity
Side-in-lock design, over  90 opening  angle tray
Light weight
Easy operation
Part Number
GN-DM06-12
Product Description
Giganet Dome Fibre Splice Closure 12 Core
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Installation Methods
Pole-mounting
Horizontal-mounting
ITEM
Splice Tray
Max Capacity (F)
Suitable Cable Jacket
Diameter
Sealing Structure
Single piece package size
Single piece package weight
Group package size
Group package quantity
12~144F
12 fibers, Max.6 pieces
144 fibers
Small Port : Φ8-Φ17.5
Big Port : Φ10-Φ17.5
Heat shrink sealing
465*235*205mm
2.4~4.5Kg
740*490*450mm
6pcs/carton
SPEC
288~408F
12 fibers, Max.34 pieces
408 fibers
Small port: Φ12~Φ17.5,Φ8~Φ12
Elliptical port:Φ10~Φ16,Φ16~Φ22
Mechanical
480*275*245mm
7.35~7.5 kg
570*500*540mm
4pcs/carton
Technical Specifications
GN-DM06-24 Giganet Dome Fibre Splice Closure 24 Core
GN-DM06-36 Giganet Dome Fibre Splice Closure 36 Core
GN-DM06-48 Giganet Dome Fibre Splice Closure 48 Core
GN-DM06-72 Giganet Dome Fibre Splice Closure 72 Core
GN-DM06-96 Giganet Dome Fibre Splice Closure 96 Core
GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  |  UKGIGANET NE
 Tel: +44(0) 208 897 6964   Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456  Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk  Web: www.giga-net.com